
 
From cellar to glass, for every occasion 

12 market Place, Woburn,  info@woburnwinecellar.com 

Bedfordshire, MK17 9PZ  01525 292500 

 

The Tasting Rooms 
(Open Friday-Sunday) 

 

Wine Flights 
(all consist of three 250ml mini Carafes on a tasting board) 

 
 
Oddities - £18.00 

Double Hedges Solaris, Toddington, UK, 2015 
Tselepos Moschofilero, Greece, 2014 
850 Douro Red, Portugal, 2015 
 
Aromatics - £17.35 

Le Campuget Grenache Blanc/Viognier, France, 2015 
Carelli 34 Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina, 2015  
Charles Sparr Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France, 2015 
 
Racy Rieslings - £19.60 

Werner Dry Riesling, Mosel, Germany, 2015 
Larry Cherubino Riesling/Gewurz, Gt. Southern, Aus, 2015 
Charles Sparr Riesling, Alsace, France, 2015 
 
Crisp Whites - £19.90 

Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France, 2015 
Domaine Charly Nicolle Chablis, France, 2015 
Ewald Gruber Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2015 
 
Super Sauvignons - £21.10 

Georges Michel Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, N.Z, 2015 
Domaine la Barbotaine Sancerre, Loire, France, 2015 
Carmen Sauvignon Blanc, Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2016 

 
Winter Warmers - £16.90 

Carelli 34 Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2016 
Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo, Chile, 2013 
Franklin Tate Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia, 2014 
 
Interesting Italian – £17.55 

Amastuola Primitivo (organic), Puglia, Italy, 2014 
Dogajolo Sangiovese/Cab Sauv, Tuscany, Italy, 2014 
Colomba Bianca ‘Vitese’ Nero D’Avola, Sicily, Italy, 2015 
 
Global Pinot Noir - £22.50 

Fess Parker ‘Parker Station’ Pinot Noir, California, 2015 
Schubert ‘S’ Pinot Noir, Martinborough, N.Z, 2014 
Domaine des Moirots Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France, 2014 
 
Smashing Spanish - £23.05 

Carramimbre Crianza, Ribera del Duero, Spain, 2013 
Bodegas Ochoa Reserva, Navarra, Spain, 2009 
Bodegas Ondarre ‘Quasar’ Gran Reserva, Rioja, 2008 
 
Fine French - £28.15 

Dom. Jacques Dury, Rully Blanc, Burgundy, France, 2014 
Ch la Croix Fourney St Emilion G.C, Bordeaux, 2012  
Domaine Albin Jacumin Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2013

 
 

Nibbles 
Bowl of Perello Green Gordal Olives (pitted) £2.95 

Bowl of Cocktail Snack Mix (Mixed nuts, corn & broad beans) £2.95 
Bowl of Crisps £2.95 

(flavours available: Black Truffle, Caviar, Iberico Ham, or Sea Salt & Olive Oil) 

4 Cheese Board £7.95 / £14.95 (solo/sharing board) 
(Cheeses vary weekly, but always a selection of Hard, Soft, Goats & Blue, please confirm your selection with your server) 

 
Still/Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml = £2.95 

 
Food Allergies & Intolerances – Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in any of the above food options 

when placing you order. Thank you. 
 

 

 



 
From cellar to glass, for every occasion 

12 market Place, Woburn,  info@woburnwinecellar.com 

Bedfordshire, MK17 9PZ  01525 292500 

 

The Tasting Rooms 
(Open Friday-Sunday) 

 

Individual Tasters 
(all served in 250ml mini Carafes) 

 
White 

Le Campuget Grenache Blanc/Viognier, Vin de Pays du Gard, France, 2015  £5.00 

Carelli 34 Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina, 2015       £5.05 

Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France, 2015      £5.75 

Ewald Gruber Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2015      £6.30 

Tselepos Moschofilero, Greece, 2014       £6.40 

Charles Sparr Riesling, Alsace, France, 2015       £6.50 

Werner Dry Riesling, Mosel, Germany, 2015       £6.55 

Larry Cherubino ‘Apostrophe’ Riesling/Gewurz, Great Southern, Australia, 2015  £6.55 

Carmen Sauvignon Blanc, Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2016    £6.65 

Double Hedges Solaris, Toddington, Bedfordshire, UK, 2015    £6.65 

Georges Michel Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2015   £7.15 

Domaine la Barbotaine Sancerre, Loire, France, 2015     £7.30 

Charles Sparr Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France, 2015      £7.30 

Domaine Charly Nicolle Chablis, France, 2015      £7.85 

Domaine Jacques Dury ‘La Chaume’, Rully Blanc, Burgundy, France, 2014  £8.10 

 

 

Red 

850 Douro Red, Portugal, 2015        £4.95 

Carelli 34 Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2016      £5.05 

Colomba Bianca ‘Vitese’ Nero D’Avola (organic), Sicily, Italy, 2015   £5.30 

Perez Cruz ‘Waiki’ Barrel Selection Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo Valley, Chile, 2013 £5.65 

Amastuola Primitivo (organic), Puglia, Italy, 2014     £6.10 

Carpineto ‘Dogajolo’ Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany, Italy, 2014  £6.15 

Franklin Tate Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia, 2014     £6.20 

Domaine des Moirots Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France, 2014   £6.90 

Bodegas Ondarre ‘Quasar’ Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2008    £7.40 

Fess Parker ‘Parker Station’ Pinot Noir, California, USA, 2015     £7.45 

Bodegas Ochoa Reserva, Navarra, Spain, 2009      £7.50 

Carramimbre Crianza, Ribera del Duero, Spain, 2013     £8.15 

Schubert ‘S’ Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand, 2014    £8.15 

Ch la Croix Fourney St Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France, 2012   £8.95 

Domaine Albin Jacumin Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2013     £11.10  

 

Fancy a bottle from the shelf that’s not on our tasting menu? No problem, corkage is £6.00 per btl. 


